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B. Seifert, K. Lützow, I. Tsoneva,
T. Becker, K. Richau, A. Lendlein,
R. Tzoneva

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
15

57
/jm

r.
20

13
.2

30
 P

ub
lis

he
d 

on
lin

e 
by

 C
am

br
id

ge
 U

ni
ve

rs
ity

 P
re

ss

https://doi.org/10.1557/jmr.2013.230

	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	jmr_edboard.pdf
	jmr_toc.pdf

